HOGESCHOOL GENT

Faculty of Teacher Training

-- HOGESCHOOL GENT --

2nd year Bachelor in secondary teacher education 2 courses, nutrition/care, clothing

[Academic Year 2006 - 2007]

No.

Course

Ref.

Sem.

Pedagogy

- Applied sciences

- Socio-economische vorming
- Didactics unit

- Productwetenschappen

- Mode

- English
- History

- Geography

- Niet-confessionele zedenleer

- Computer science

- Biology

- Technisch-technologische opvoeding
- Mathematics

Communicative skills

L1BC
L1BC
L1BC
L1BC
L1BC

LEBC
LGB

LABC
LZBC
LIBC
LBBC
LTBC
LWB

24.0
184.0
56.0
48.0
48.0
24.0
12.0
92.0
92.0
92.0

92.0
92.0
92.0
92.0
92.0
92.0

24.0

24.0
128.0
24.0

24.0
60.0
20.0
28.0
28.0
28.0

28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0
28.0

24.0

180
660
150
120
150
150

90
330
330
330

330
330
330
330
330
330

100

11
11
11
11
11
11
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Faculty of Teacher Training

-- HOGESCHOOL GENT --

2nd year Bachelor in secondary teacher education 2 courses, nutrition/care, clothing
[Academic Year 2006 - 2007]

No. Course Ref. Sem. C D E
5 |Specific work placement J 94.0 360| 12
6 |Joint work placement J 40.0 150 5
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